
SKY SKY WORLD SCHOOL, REWARI

DATE SHEET FOR PT-2

Date: 27/09/2019

Date Day 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

10/09/2019 Tue A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK A/C&GK

12/09/2019 Thurs English Maths Comp. Science SST English Sanskrit English
13/09/2019 ------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE-----------------------------------------------

14/09/2019 Sat Hindi EVS Maths SST Sanskrit Maths Hindi Maths
15/09/2019 ------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE-----------------------------------------------

16/09/2019 Mon EVS English Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit English Science
17/09/2019 ------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE-----------------------------------------------

18/09/2019 Wed Maths Hindi English Maths English Hindi Science Hindi
19/09/2019 ------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE-----------------------------------------------

20/09/2019 Fri Comp. Comp. EVS Hindi Science Science SST Sanskrit
21/09/2019 Sat --------------Holiday-------------- Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp.

22/09/2019 Sun --------------Holiday---------------------------- ------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------
23/09/2019 Mon --------------Holiday---------------------------- ------------PREPARATORY LEAVE-----------

24/09/2019 Tue --------- --------- --------- ---------- Maths SST Maths SST

NOTE:

 On 10th Sept. the examination will be conducted during the school hours.
 11/09/2019 will be a preparatory leave for class 1st to 8th.
 11/09/2019 will be working for Pre-Primary classes.
 Examination timings will be from 8:00 a.m. To 1:00 p.m. Kindly collect the child according

to new departure time.
 There will be regular classes for classes I – IV on 24/09/2019. Timings will be 8:00 a.m. –

1:00 p.m.
 From 25th Sep, 2019 the school timings will be as usual i.e. 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
 Result will be given on Saturday 28th Sep. in PTM between 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Examination-In charge Vice-Principal


